Buyback Program  Disclosure Date  Buyback Period  Average Buyback 

Price  

Number 

of Shares  

Phase II August 4, 2020  Aug 5 –  Sep 30, 2020  Rp225 .059 0 4,648 ,700  

Total  4,648 ,700  

Furthermore, the Company currently intends to transfer  and/or sell the Treasury Shares in a maximum amount 

of 4,648,700 (four million six hundred forty - eight thousand seven hundred) shares.  

Referring to Article 13 of OJK Regulation No. 13/2023 in conjunction with Article 4 9 of OJK Regulation No. 

29/2023, the transfer of the Company’s Treasury Shares shall still comply with the provisions stipulated in OJK 

Regulation No.